Operation Temperature -30-40C Rated Life 50000 hours
Color Consistency 4 steps Frequency 50-60Hz
Color Temperature 3000K to 6000K Input Voltage with ballast 100-347VAC
ZY-T8 SERIES
LED T8LED Tube – Dual Mode
A & B CLASS T8 LED TUBES
Plug & Play or Line Voltage (Direct or Bypass)
NOTE: ZY-T8  LED tube works with specific T8 electronic

Average System Watts (W) Average System Initial Lumens
Package (mm) Weigh Bare Lamp
(Watt)
Low Ballast
Factor (0.78)
Norm Ballast
Factor (0.88)
High Ballast
Factor (1.10)
Low Ballast
Factor (0.78)
Norm Ballast
Factor (0.88)
High Ballast
Factor (1.10)
ZY-T8-13W1200 BIXX 48 3500K 13 12.5 15.5 16.5 1350 1700 1850 1260X230X240 30pcs/Carton 10.20kg/Carton
ZY-T8-13W1200 BIXX 48 4000K 13 12.5 15.5 16.5 1350 1700 1850 1260X230X240 30pcs/Carton 10.20kg/Carton
ZY-T8-13W1200 BIXX 48 5000K 13 12.5 15.5 16.5 1350 1700 1850 1260X230X240 30pcs/Carton 10.20kg/Carton
ZY-T8-15W1200 BIXX 48 3500K 15 14.2 16.5 17.8 1650 1860 1950 1260X230X240 30pcs/Carton 10.30kg/Carton
ZY-T8-15W1200 BIXX 48 4000K 15 14.2 16.5 17.8 1650 1860 1950 1260X230X240 30pcs/Carton 10.30kg/Carton
ZY-T8-15W1200 BIXX 48 5000K 15 14.2 16.5 17.8 1650 1860 1950 1260X230X240 30pcs/Carton 10.30kg/Carton
ZY-T8-18W1200 BIXX 48 3500K 18 16.8 20.7 23.5 1700 2200 2450 1260X230X240 30pcs/Carton 10.50kg/Carton
ZY-T8-18W1200 BIXX 48 4000K 18 16.8 20.7 23.5 1700 2200 2450 1260X230X240 30pcs/Carton 10.50kg/Carton
ZY-T8-18W1200 BIXX 48 5000K 18 16.8 20.7 23.5 1700 2200 2450 1260X230X240 30pcs/Carton 10.50kg/Carton
ZY-T8-20W1200 BIXX 48 3500K 20 18.2 23.5 25.6 1850 2450 2550 660X230X240 30pcs/Carton 10.55kg/Carton
ZY-T8-20W1200 BIXX 48 4000K 20 18.2 23.5 25.6 1850 2450 2550 660X230X240 30pcs/Carton 10.55kg/Carton
ZY-T8-20W1200 BIXX 48 5000K 20 18.2 23.5 25.6 1850 2450 2550 660X230X240 30pcs/Carton 10.55kg/Carton
ZY-T8-13W600 BIXX 24 3500K 13 12.5 15.5 16.5 1350 1700 1850 960X230X240 30pcs/Carton 7.00kg/Carton
ZY-T8-13W600 BIXX 24 4000K 13 12.5 15.5 16.5 1350 1700 1850 960X230X240 30pcs/Carton 7.00kg/Carton
ZY-T8-13W600 BIXX 24 5000K 13 12.5 15.5 16.5 1350 1700 1850 960X230X240 30pcs/Carton 7.00kg/Carton
Installation Guide
 “Plug” and “Play” procedure Retrofit procedure